In-Wall Countdown Timer
BND-60/U48
Function Description
- Easy to set up and use
- Countdown Timer & Mechanical Switch
- Min. Setting: 2 minutes
- Max. Setting: 60 minutes
- Operating environment: for indoor use
Input & Output
Appearance
Ratings & Approval
Voltage Compatibility : 125V AC
Frequency : 60Hz
Max. Load : 20A/2500W Resistive
8A/1000W Tungsten
5A/625W ballast
Other Ratings: 1 HP
Packing
Product Measurement (inch): 3.31×2.80×4.88
Product Weight (lb): 0.26
Unit Package Measurements (inch): 3.31×2.80×4.88
Unit Package Weight (lb): 0.40
Master Carton Measurements (inch): 16.93×14.96×10.87
Master Carton Weight (lbs): 21.79
Master Carton Quantity: 50 PCS
Master Carton Cube (cu.ft): 1.60